
Brake
MTV Jever - VSK Immer Delmenhorst 3513 : 3505 3 : 2 3 : 0
Blau Rot Oldenburg - Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 3477 : 3597 1 : 4 0 : 3
MTV Jever - Blau Rot Oldenburg 3578 : 3546 3 : 2 3 : 0
VSK Immer Delmenhorst - Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 3503 : 3624 1 : 4 0 : 3

Lüneburg
DKC v. 1952 Hannover - KSG Uelzen I 3509 : 3530 3 : 2 1 : 2
Gelb-Blau Wunstorf - KSG Uelzen II 3471 : 3491 2 : 3 0 : 3
DKC v. 1952 Hannover - Gelb-Blau Wunstorf 3509 : 3468 4 : 1 3 : 0
KSG Uelzen I - KSG Uelzen II 3517 : 3513 3 : 2 3 : 0

Verden
Grün-Weiß II Cuxhaven - VfL Sittensen 3554 : 3525 3 : 2 3 : 0
Saturn Misburg - Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 3600 : 3485 4 : 1 3 : 0
Grün-Weiß II Cuxhaven - Saturn Misburg 3536 : 3596 2 : 3 0 : 3
VfL Sittensen - Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 3509 : 3519 2 : 3 0 : 3

1. Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 6 : 0 8 : 2

2. Saturn Misburg 6 : 0 7 : 3

3. MTV Jever 6 : 0 6 : 4

4. KSG Uelzen I 5 : 1 5 : 5

5. DKC v. 1952 Hannover 4 : 2 7 : 3

6. Grün-Weiß II Cuxhaven 3 : 3 5 : 5

KSG Uelzen II 3 : 3 5 : 5

8. Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 3 : 3 4 : 6

9. VfL Sittensen 0 : 6 4 : 6

10. Blau Rot Oldenburg 0 : 6 3 : 7

Gelb-Blau Wunstorf 0 : 6 3 : 7

VSK Immer Delmenhorst 0 : 6 3 : 7

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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Braunschweig
InF Winsen - SV 07 Moringen 5276 : 5296 3 : 4 0 : 3
SG For / Ste Lüneburg - SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 5333 : 5263 4 : 3 3 : 0
InF Winsen - SG For / Ste Lüneburg 5301 : 5374 3 : 4 0 : 3
SV 07 Moringen - SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 5358 : 5307 4 : 3 3 : 0

Delmenhorst 1-8
KSK Rivalen II Hannover - KSG Uelzen I 5239 : 5266 3 : 4 0 : 3
MTV Jever - KSG Uelzen II 5172 : 5156 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSK Rivalen II Hannover - MTV Jever 5225 : 5203 3 : 4 2 : 1
KSG Uelzen I - KSG Uelzen II 5281 : 5175 5 : 2 3 : 0

Hannover
SV Deinstedt - KSG Clausthal 5187 : 5253 2 : 5 0 : 3
KSV Sottrum - KSG Wolfenbüttel 5180 : 5230 3 : 4 0 : 3
SV Deinstedt - KSV Sottrum 5202 : 5171 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSG Clausthal - KSG Wolfenbüttel 5256 : 5202 5 : 2 3 : 0

1. KSG Clausthal 6 : 0 10 : 4

2. KSG Uelzen I 6 : 0 9 : 5

3. SG For / Ste Lüneburg 6 : 0 8 : 6

SV 07 Moringen 6 : 0 8 : 6

5. MTV Jever 4 : 2 8 : 6

6. SV Deinstedt 3 : 3 6 : 8

KSG Wolfenbüttel 3 : 3 6 : 8

8. KSK Rivalen II Hannover 2 : 4 6 : 8

9. KSV Sottrum 0 : 6 6 : 8

SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 0 : 6 6 : 8

11. InF Winsen 0 : 6 6 : 8

12. KSG Uelzen II 0 : 6 5 : 9

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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Stade
Concordia Delmenhorst - KSG Cuxhaven II 5243 : 5195 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSV Syke Delmenhorst - KSG A / B Verden 5281 : 5232 5 : 2 3 : 0
Concordia Delmenhorst - KSV Syke Delmenhorst 5244 : 5205 5 : 2 3 : 0
KSG Cuxhaven II - KSG A / B Verden 5194 : 5198 4 : 3 1 : 2

Winsen
TuS Güldenstern Stade - SG Unterlüß 5180 : 5235 2 : 5 0 : 3
TSV Bremervörde - Matador Lüneburg 5315 : 5256 4 : 3 3 : 0
TuS Güldenstern Stade - TSV Bremervörde 5113 : 5213 2 : 5 0 : 3
SG Unterlüß - Matador Lüneburg 5181 : 5227 3 : 4 0 : 3

Wilhelmshaven 1-8
SG CON / Varrel Delmenhorst - SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 5197 : 5218 4 : 3 1 : 2
KSK Hindenburg Oldenburg - SKV Brookmerland 5146 : 5193 2 : 5 0 : 3
SG CON / Varrel Delmenhorst - KSK Hindenburg Oldenburg 5176 : 5127 4 : 3 3 : 0
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham - SKV Brookmerland 5194 : 5209 3 : 4 0 : 3

1. TSV Bremervörde 6 : 0 9 : 5

SKV Brookmerland 6 : 0 9 : 5

Concordia Delmenhorst 6 : 0 9 : 5

4. SG CON / Varrel Delmenhorst 4 : 2 8 : 6

5. SG Unterlüß 3 : 3 8 : 6

6. KSV Syke Delmenhorst 3 : 3 7 : 7

Matador Lüneburg 3 : 3 7 : 7

8. SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 2 : 4 6 : 8

9. KSG A / B Verden 2 : 4 5 : 9

10. KSG Cuxhaven II 1 : 5 7 : 7

11. KSK Hindenburg Oldenburg 0 : 6 5 : 9

12. TuS Güldenstern Stade 0 : 6 4 : 10

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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Uelzen
KSG v. 1982 Peine - Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 5233 : 5237 3 : 4 0 : 3
Flotte Neun Peine - SG GW / BK II Braunschweig 5305 : 5258 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSG v. 1982 Peine - Flotte Neun Peine 5220 : 5291 2 : 5 0 : 3
Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig - SG GW / BK II Braunschweig 5233 : 5259 4 : 3 1 : 2

Peine
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg - KSK Edelweiß Goslar 5222 : 5284 3 : 4 0 : 3
SC Langenhagen - KSK Wehrstedt 5183 : 5223 3 : 4 0 : 3
SG Bä / Ka Nienburg - SC Langenhagen 5179 : 5215 3 : 4 0 : 3
KSK Edelweiß Goslar - KSK Wehrstedt 5306 : 5268 3 : 4 2 : 1

Barsinghausen
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover - KSC Gleidingen 5165 : 5176 3 : 4 0 : 3
Sparta 09 Hannover - KSC Grasdorf 5179 : 5055 5 : 2 3 : 0
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover - Sparta 09 Hannover 5112 : 5125 4 : 3 1 : 2
KSC Gleidingen - KSC Grasdorf 5055 : 5021 4 : 3 3 : 0

1. Flotte Neun Peine 6 : 0 9 : 5

2. KSC Gleidingen 6 : 0 8 : 6

3. Sparta 09 Hannover 5 : 1 8 : 6

4. KSK Edelweiß Goslar 5 : 1 7 : 7

5. Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 4 : 2 8 : 6

KSK Wehrstedt 4 : 2 8 : 6

7. SC Langenhagen 3 : 3 7 : 7

8. SG GW / BK II Braunschweig 2 : 4 6 : 8

9. SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 1 : 5 7 : 7

10. SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 0 : 6 6 : 8

11. KSC Grasdorf 0 : 6 5 : 9

KSG v. 1982 Peine 0 : 6 5 : 9

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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